
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                26-07-25  458 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:65 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  6  3  353685 BE 100803424 11.39200 1338.0265    1 
   2 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  1  308072 BE 110408122 11.10280 1308.3465    2 
   3 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  9  338790 BE 101004224 11.34280 1305.7169    3 
   4 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  1  316649 BE 100690223 11.18500 1298.6288    4 
   5 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  5  325961 BE 106657322 11.26240 1296.5831    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  9  308968 BE 112099122 11.13390 1294.6491    6 
   7 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    3  1  321655 BE 110161524 11.24190 1290.1464    7 
   8 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16 15       2 BE 101529724 11.14350 1289.6056    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  6       3 BE 112087222 11.14410 1289.0675    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  3       4 BE 110821020 11.15190 1285.6703   10 
  11 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  6       2 BE 103606924 11.14510 1284.4361   11 
  12 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  7       5 BE 107714923 11.16120 1280.9619   12 
  13 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  6       2 BE 107916921 11.29400 1279.9516   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  5  333659 BE 111038624 11.36140 1277.2451   14 
  15 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  7  320841 BE 110828124 11.26220 1276.3864   15 
  16 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  8       6 BE 110823520 11.17080 1276.0242   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  5       7 BE 110824620 11.17100 1275.8486   17 
  18 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  9       3 BE 106992023 11.30410 1274.8621   18 
  19 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  1  319901 BE 105989621 11.25589 1274.5991   19 
  20 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  4       8 BE 107715523 11.17560 1271.8222   20 
  21 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16 10       9 BE 107710723 11.18100 1270.6018   21 
  22 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  1       2 BE 114610122 11.41430 1270.2243   22 
  23 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  5  323718 BE 101043324 11.30251 1267.4031   23 
  24 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  7  6  316639 BE 103326324 11.25150 1265.2907   24 
  25 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  9       2 BE 110826324 11.28400 1264.8134   25 
  26 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12 11       2 BE 110146224 11.27559 1264.7724   26 
  27 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  3  2  306851 BE 106791624 11.17430 1264.2354   27 
  28 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  4       3 BE 105344923 11.43150 1262.9637   28 
  29 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  5       2 BE 100695723 11.26100 1260.7127   29 
  30 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  5       3 BE 108644823 11.19400 1259.1499   30 
  31 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1       4 BE 110426720 11.34110 1257.6465   31 
  32 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  1  362538 BE 209848622 12.03210 1257.2846   32 
  33 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  4       3 BE 100699223 11.26540 1257.0425   33 
  34 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  5  347042 BE 111037024 11.51130 1256.4122   34 
  35 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  7       3 BE 110147024 11.29499 1255.3424   35 
  36 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  347977 BE 106255822 11.52120 1255.3283   36 
  37 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12 10       4 BE 110145324 11.30039 1254.1940   37 
  38 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  2       4 BE 101011324 11.45140 1253.6943   38 
  39 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  6  1       2 BE 106107923 11.57090 1253.5354   39 
  40 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  4       4 BE 110188320 11.21390 1249.0249   40 
  41 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  1       3 BE 104633021 11.31570 1248.6515   41 
  42 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  8  311996 BE 112092722 11.25030 1247.7345   42 
  43 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  5  2  335684 BE 101229423 11.44260 1245.8889   43 
  44 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  3       5 BE 106991923 11.36560 1244.4426   44 
  45 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 11       6 BE 106990123 11.37010 1244.0468   45 
  46 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17 11       4 BE 111117824 11.29330 1243.9560   46 
  47 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  8       2 BE 101041224 11.35361 1242.1947   47 
  48 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  2  321217 BE 106950423 11.33520 1240.8589   48 
  49 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16 11      10 BE 112094122 11.24050 1240.4202   49 
  50 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  2      11 BE 100712623 11.24220 1239.0108   50 
  51 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  4       2 BE 100560624 11.55130 1238.4774   51 
  52 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  1  324499 BE 112493124 11.37150 1237.3651   52 
  53 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 24 21  310611 BE 101352124 11.26249 1235.4513   53 
  54 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  3       2 BE 100463422 11.45180 1234.4025   54 
  55 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  3       5 BE 113788221 11.34169 1233.7972   55 
  56 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  5  2  353266 BE 100440524 12.01310 1232.9684   56 
  57 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  2  343882 BE 100198422 11.54049 1232.1913   57 
  58 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  6  1  310634 BE 106913722 11.27319 1230.0794   58 
  59 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 24 13       2 BE 101350724 11.27399 1229.3392   59 
  60 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 12       7 BE 106657122 11.40220 1228.3419   60 
  61 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  1       3 BE 101238923 11.46460 1227.7407   61 
  62 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  6       2 BE 205544223 11.29200 1226.7208   62 
  63 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  8  319744 BE 101054124 11.35410 1226.5610   63 
  64 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 14  5  345050 BE 112864521 11.56310 1225.6823   64 
  65 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  3       5 BE 620466722 11.33230 1225.5009   65 
  66 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  2       4 BE 101301523 11.36490 1225.4415   66 
  67 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  4  2  326049 BE 113833217 11.41169 1224.4516   67 
  68 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  4  3       2 BE 113400820 11.41189 1224.2983   68 
  69 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  8       5 BE 101006124 11.51460 1224.0997   69 
  70 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  4       6 BE 105980221 11.36259 1223.6505   70 
  71 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  7       5 BE 106730224 11.26570 1222.7505   71 
  72 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS 12  2  324304 BE 101174924 11.40140 1222.7121   72 
  73 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  3       2 BE 106789723 11.37440 1222.5971   73 



  74 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  348269 BE 106305622 11.59530 1222.4969   74 
  75 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17 16       6 BE 111110424 11.34050 1222.1898   75 
  76 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  5  1       2 BE 110306124 11.49470 1221.6316   76 
  77 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI 10  3  312028 BE 106820823 11.30360 1220.7668   77 
  78 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI 10  2       2 BE 106823423 11.30410 1220.3689   78 
  79 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  6       7 BE 104105921 11.34420 1219.2876   79 
  80 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  2       4 BE 103270421 11.48420 1219.0683   80 
  81 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  4  1       3 BE 106017419 11.42349 1218.5028   81 
  82 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16 13      12 BE 110934321 11.28390 1218.0879   82 
  83 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  8  4  337062 BE 100756124 11.51490 1217.6362   83 
  84 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  1       2 BE 100199322 11.57259 1217.5759   84 
  85 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  6       7 BE 113789021 11.37529 1216.9011   85 
  86 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  8  3  310201 BE 111225724 11.29590 1216.5540   86 
  87 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11 11       5 BE 104193221 11.39040 1215.0000   87 
  88 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  1  342380 BE 112499921 11.56480 1214.9752   88 
  89 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  1  338204 BE 105434619 11.53230 1214.8859   89 
  90 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  3       3 BE 103043321 12.01060 1213.0094   90 
  91 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 12       2 BE 105455323 11.38430 1212.4528   91 
  92 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17  2       8 BE 600227123 11.36220 1211.5126   92 
  93 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  3       3 BE 106125019 11.42301 1210.1532   93 
  94 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  5       2 BE 113497520 11.58010 1209.7521   94 
  95 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    7  1  333096 BE 100230224 11.50300 1209.0599   95 
  96 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2       2 BE 210170924 12.15130 1207.5879   96 
  97 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   7  2  346063 BE 101750520 12.01420 1207.0562   97 
  98 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16 15       3 BE 101303824 11.41180 1206.2223   98 
  99 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  9       3 BE 107718923 11.33400 1206.1701   99 
 100 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11 11       6 BE 101005124 11.55540 1206.0876  100 
 101 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17 10       9 BE 111116224 11.37430 1205.2871  101 
 102 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       2 BE 106361519 12.04000 1205.0830  102 
 103 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  6       4 BE 101041524 11.43401 1204.8982  103 
 104 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 17 14      10 BE 100699723 11.38030 1203.7597  104 
 105 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 22 10  313366 BE 106802223 11.35470 1201.6335  105 
 106 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  8       6 BE 110827424 11.42230 1199.9289  106 
 107 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES 14  3       2 BE 106246922 12.02440 1199.2006  107 
 108 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16 14       4 BE 101302524 11.42520 1199.1675  108 
 109 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16 12      13 BE 106581419 11.32460 1198.6344  109 
 110 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       8 BE 107915121 11.47110 1197.5788  110 
 111 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  5  2       4 BE 115523521 12.05000 1196.6966  111 
 112 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  9       8 BE 110147324 11.42219 1196.4954  112 
 113 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  2       9 BE 105985321 11.42319 1195.7500  113 
 114 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  5  4       3 BE 110306324 11.55480 1195.4558  114 
 115 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  6  2       3 BE 106100723 12.10520 1195.4202  115 
 116 139178-80 RETELET SERGE         COUTURE  2  1  331711 BE 106175423 11.52380 1194.7809  116 
 117 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  2       3 BE 112495021 12.01380 1194.4877  117 
 118 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 16  8       5 BE 106550322 11.44000 1194.1152  118 
 119 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 15       3 BE 101056024 11.43010 1193.0004  119 
 120 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11 10       4 BE 101577024 11.36320 1192.9493  120 
 121 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LIONE RANSART 13 11  313016 BE 106864622 11.37260 1192.7448  121 
 122 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 10       4 BE 101051524 11.43220 1191.4445  122 
 123 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  8  4       5 BE 100464522 11.55560 1187.6804  123 
 124 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22 19       5 BE 105457123 11.44360 1185.9941  124 
 125 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  7       9 BE 106657922 11.50050 1184.9537  125 
 126 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2      10 BE 110426320 11.50370 1182.6607  126 
 127 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  351475 BE 100820524 12.12220 1181.9583  127 
 128 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 12  5      10 BE 105987721 11.45429 1181.6892  128 
 129 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 22 22       2 BE 106801223 11.40220 1180.8793  129 
 130 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18  2  322270 BE 115362219 11.48030 1180.2600  130 
 131 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  6  318781 BE 101117222 11.45070 1180.1604  131 
 132 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  5       3 BE 100477320 12.06320 1179.5632  132 
 133 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  7  3       6 NL 233747723 11.36130 1179.3734  133 
 134 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  6  3       2 BE 106826722 11.38359 1178.4369  134 
 135 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 11  3       7 BE 101014724 12.02300 1178.4000  135 
 136 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  4       2 BE 113139923 11.50240 1178.2825  136 
 137 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  6  1  353066 BE 105328423 12.14550 1177.2137  137 
 138 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 22  3       6 BE 105457223 11.46390 1177.0440  138 
 139 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  4  335231 BE 110347524 11.59560 1176.5243  139 
 140 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  3  1       2 BE 112530823 11.35550 1176.0498  140 
 141 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  2       5 BE 504660822 11.40210 1175.7905  141 
 142 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  8  2       2 BE 101117822 11.46180 1175.0129  142 
 143 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      3  1  324837 BE 110833524 11.51280 1174.9590  143 
 144 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 11  4       7 BE 101100122 11.48120 1174.3814  144 
 145 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 16  1      14 BE 112099422 11.38090 1174.1136  145 
 146 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18 13       2 BE 104710021 11.49290 1174.0968  146 
 147 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     5  3       3 BE 101297223 11.51490 1172.2524  147 
 148 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LIONE RANSART 13  8       2 BE 101405924 11.42150 1171.2479  148 
 149 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  3  2  332898 BE 101039124 11.59210 1170.7333  149 
 150 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  8  3  321015 BE 112319624 11.49150 1170.5196  150 
 151 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  2  1  341553 BE 100053322 12.06500 1170.3701  151 
 152 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  1       6 BE 114000421 11.41360 1170.2776  152 
 153 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  4  2  337053 BE 101066124 12.03120 1169.5108  153 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                26-07-25  197 JEUNES           Amateurs:17 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  3  351475 BE 208626425 11.40230 1324.4049    1 
   2 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  2  362538 BE 205672025 11.50030 1318.0803    2 
   3 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 21  301215 BE 109231925 11.04300 1312.4837    3 
   4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  1  326049 BE 109950325 11.26299 1296.4261    4 
   5 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15 13  312990 BE 106360425 11.20300 1274.9084    5 
   6 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29  1  348269 BE 109609025 11.48450 1272.2155    6 
   7 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  4  3  316649 BE 100632325 11.26150 1260.2945    7 
   8 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 12       2 BE 109231425 11.16460 1245.8914    8 
   9 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 22       3 BE 109232725 11.16490 1245.6337    9 
  10 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15  1  317691 BE 111451925 11.30470 1242.0317   10 
  11 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  2       4 BE 109230725 11.17470 1240.6741   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29  4       2 BE 109601325 11.55550 1239.7591   12 
  13 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  9       5 BE 109230925 11.19050 1234.0662   13 
  14 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  8       2 BE 109952525 11.39359 1232.2413   14 
  15 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15  6       2 BE 111451825 11.33270 1229.2165   15 
  16 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  6  1  336448 BE 109871825 11.48570 1228.1365   16 
  17 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15  7       3 BE 111451225 11.34420 1223.3000   17 
  18 310547-50 TAILLIEU DANY         GENVAL   6  4  337605 BE 616678025 11.51380 1220.4061   18 
  19 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  5       2 BE 205672425 12.12080 1220.1189   19 
  20 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10 10       3 BE 109954925 11.42579 1216.7597   20 
  21 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  1       3 BE 205671025 12.14200 1211.1514   21 
  22 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 10  5  313769 BE 106115725 11.34080 1210.8400   22 
  23 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  6       4 BE 109950625 11.44389 1209.1638   23 
  24 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15 15       2 BE 106360325 11.34390 1205.4304   24 
  25 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 19       6 BE 109231825 11.24550 1205.2618   25 
  26 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  6  2  353066 BE 101427625 12.08150 1203.9761   26 
  27 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 10  4       5 BE 109953825 11.45529 1203.6584   27 
  28 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  6  359919 BE 109500825 12.14530 1200.1967   28 
  29 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  5       2 BE 110570125 12.07520 1200.1195   29 
  30 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  2       3 BE 110571425 12.08110 1198.8233   30 
  31 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15  4       4 BE 111450525 11.40250 1196.9520   31 
  32 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER 29  3  341553 BE 101452925 12.00220 1196.8917   32 
  33 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15 14       5 BE 111452025 11.40510 1195.0009   33 
  34 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15  3       6 BE 111453725 11.40590 1194.4019   34 
  35 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 17       7 BE 109235125 11.28320 1188.0686   35 
  36 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER 29  2       2 BE 101451925 12.03250 1184.2346   36 
  37 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15 10       3 BE 106360625 11.40270 1179.0921   37 
  38 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 13       8 BE 109234125 11.30420 1178.0016   38 
  39 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  3       9 BE 109233025 11.30500 1177.3876   39 
  40 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  8       4 BE 110573825 12.14080 1174.9777   40 
  41 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 14 10  344366 BE 101223925 12.08290 1173.3750   41 
  42 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER 29  9       3 BE 101454125 12.06450 1170.7044   42 
  43 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29 18       3 BE 109606625 12.12370 1170.1932   43 
  44 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 10      10 BE 109230825 11.32380 1169.1616   44 
  45 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER 29 18       4 BE 101453425 12.07120 1168.9014   45 
  46 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  9       5 BE 110573325 12.17100 1163.1826   46 
  47 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  6  2       2 BE 109871525 12.05020 1160.0322   47 
  48 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29 16       4 BE 109603425 12.15190 1159.6726   48 
  49 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 15      11 BE 109234325 11.35190 1157.1099   49 
  50 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22 11      12 BE 109233125 11.35230 1156.8137   50 
  51 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  7  6       4 BE 205671525 12.29380 1152.2555   51 
  52 145223-14 MARTIN MICHAEL        NIL-SAI  6  3       3 BE 109872425 12.07310 1150.1840   52 
  53 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  5      13 BE 109234225 11.37370 1146.9759   53 
  54 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29 13       5 BE 109600725 12.20050 1141.5537   54 
  55 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15  3       4 BE 106360525 11.49380 1139.6650   55 
  56 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER 29 24       5 BE 101454725 12.16010 1134.6647   56 
  57 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  3       2 BE 109500625 12.32260 1133.8412   57 
  58 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  4      14 BE 109235225 11.41050 1132.0326   58 
  59 312038-86 FAMILLE HUART         NIVELLE 15 15       7 BE 111454025 11.58360 1120.2080   59 
  60 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29 29       6 BE 109601625 12.26040 1119.5960   60 
  61 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15  1       5 BE 106073725 11.54540 1118.2208   61 
  62 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN  10  4       6 BE 110573525 12.29520 1116.2661   62 
  63 134888-58 SURINX LUCIEN         GOSSELI 15 11       6 BE 106360125 11.56020 1113.7113   63 
  64 312132-83 DE COOMAN A.-ROOSENS  LEERNES 22  8      15 BE 109230625 11.48490 1100.0609   64 
  65 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 10  6       2 BE 106115425 12.00540 1097.4781   65 
  66 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 29 14       7 BE 109604025 12.32510 1095.7024   66 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                26-07-25  197 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:54 LACHER:07.15



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  2  1  353685 BE 100803424 11.39200 1338.0265    1 
   2 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  5  338790 BE 101004224 11.34280 1305.7169    2 
   3 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY    3  1  321655 BE 110161524 11.24190 1290.1464    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  2  308968 BE 101529724 11.14350 1289.6056    4 
   5 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  2  1  308072 BE 103606924 11.14510 1284.4361    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1  333659 BE 111038624 11.36140 1277.2451    6 
   7 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  2  320841 BE 110828124 11.26220 1276.3864    7 
   8 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1  323718 BE 101043324 11.30251 1267.4031    8 
   9 122748-43 MALOTEAUX RAYMOND     LAMBUSA  6  5  316639 BE 103326324 11.25150 1265.2907    9 
  10 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  4       2 BE 110826324 11.28400 1264.8134   10 
  11 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  5  319901 BE 110146224 11.27559 1264.7724   11 
  12 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE  2  1  306851 BE 106791624 11.17430 1264.2354   12 
  13 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  2  347042 BE 111037024 11.51130 1256.4122   13 
  14 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1       2 BE 110147024 11.29499 1255.3424   14 
  15 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4       3 BE 110145324 11.30039 1254.1940   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  1       2 BE 101011324 11.45140 1253.6943   16 
  17 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  3  316649 BE 111117824 11.29330 1243.9560   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 101041224 11.35361 1242.1947   18 
  19 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1       2 BE 100560624 11.55130 1238.4774   19 
  20 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     2  1  324499 BE 112493124 11.37150 1237.3651   20 
  21 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 14 13  310611 BE 101352124 11.26249 1235.4513   21 
  22 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  1  353266 BE 100440524 12.01310 1232.9684   22 
  23 241840-19 CLAES-FICOT           LODELIN 14  9       2 BE 101350724 11.27399 1229.3392   23 
  24 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13  7  319744 BE 101054124 11.35410 1226.5610   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  4       3 BE 101006124 11.51460 1224.0997   25 
  26 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  2  2       2 BE 106730224 11.26570 1222.7505   26 
  27 305935-94 DUJACQUIERE MICHEL    LILLOIS  2  1  324304 BE 101174924 11.40140 1222.7121   27 
  28 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  7       2 BE 111110424 11.34050 1222.1898   28 
  29 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  4  1  335684 BE 110306124 11.49470 1221.6316   29 
  30 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  6  2  337062 BE 100756124 11.51490 1217.6362   30 
  31 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  7  2  310201 BE 111225724 11.29590 1216.5540   31 
  32 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE    6  1  333096 BE 100230224 11.50300 1209.0599   32 
  33 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  1  1  362538 BE 210170924 12.15130 1207.5879   33 
  34 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  6  5  321217 BE 101303824 11.41180 1206.2223   34 
  35 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  7       4 BE 101005124 11.55540 1206.0876   35 
  36 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  2       3 BE 111116224 11.37430 1205.2871   36 
  37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2       3 BE 101041524 11.43401 1204.8982   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  3       3 BE 110827424 11.42230 1199.9289   38 
  39 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  6  4       2 BE 101302524 11.42520 1199.1675   39 
  40 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  3       4 BE 110147324 11.42219 1196.4954   40 
  41 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  4  3       2 BE 110306324 11.55480 1195.4558   41 
  42 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13 10       2 BE 101056024 11.43010 1193.0004   42 
  43 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  3  2  311996 BE 101577024 11.36320 1192.9493   43 
  44 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13  8       3 BE 101051524 11.43220 1191.4445   44 
  45 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  351475 BE 100820524 12.12220 1181.9583   45 
  46 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  7  2       5 BE 101014724 12.02300 1178.4000   46 
  47 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  3  335231 BE 110347524 11.59560 1176.5243   47 
  48 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      3  1  324837 BE 110833524 11.51280 1174.9590   48 
  49 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LIONE RANSART  7  5  313016 BE 101405924 11.42150 1171.2479   49 
  50 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  3  2  332898 BE 101039124 11.59210 1170.7333   50 
  51 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  8  3  321015 BE 112319624 11.49150 1170.5196   51 
  52 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  3  2  337053 BE 101066124 12.03120 1169.5108   52 
  53 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      3  3       2 BE 110832624 11.53230 1166.8694   53 
  54 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  4  2  312028 BE 101396424 11.42290 1166.5325   54 
  55 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  1  1  310634 BE 101354524 11.41449 1164.5209   55 
  56 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  4  351280 BE 100622424 12.16470 1164.0139   56 
  57 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   5  5       2 BE 110348524 12.03120 1163.1888   57 
  58 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3       2 BE 111037524 12.02050 1162.2374   58 
  59 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  1       2 BE 101526324 11.41060 1161.0973   59 
  60 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  2       5 BE 110146924 11.50579 1159.2086   60 
  61 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13 12       4 BE 101056924 11.51050 1158.1431   61 
  62 154441-17 TIEPPO BERNARD        WAGNELE  8  1       2 BE 106643924 11.52250 1157.1583   62 
  63 168625-39 BAUCHE ANDRE          BOTHEY   1  1  326073 BE 110054524 11.57290 1154.3088   63 
  64 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  6  4       2 BE 100757824 12.07410 1151.6269   64 
  65 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  3  2  313366 BE 101386724 11.47410 1149.1938   65 
  66 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3       4 BE 101041324 11.57371 1145.4246   66 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                26-07-25  261 VIEUX            Amateurs:53 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  1  308072 BE 110408122 11.10280 1308.3465    1 



   2 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  1  316649 BE 100690223 11.18500 1298.6288    2 
   3 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  5  325961 BE 106657322 11.26240 1296.5831    3 
   4 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  9  308968 BE 112099122 11.13390 1294.6491    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  6       2 BE 112087222 11.14410 1289.0675    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  3       3 BE 110821020 11.15190 1285.6703    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  7       4 BE 107714923 11.16120 1280.9619    7 
   8 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  6       2 BE 107916921 11.29400 1279.9516    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  8       5 BE 110823520 11.17080 1276.0242    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  5       6 BE 110824620 11.17100 1275.8486   10 
  11 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  9       3 BE 106992023 11.30410 1274.8621   11 
  12 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  1  319901 BE 105989621 11.25589 1274.5991   12 
  13 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  4       7 BE 107715523 11.17560 1271.8222   13 
  14 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13 10       8 BE 107710723 11.18100 1270.6018   14 
  15 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  338790 BE 114610122 11.41430 1270.2243   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2       2 BE 105344923 11.43150 1262.9637   16 
  17 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  5       2 BE 100695723 11.26100 1260.7127   17 
  18 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  5       2 BE 108644823 11.19400 1259.1499   18 
  19 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1       4 BE 110426720 11.34110 1257.6465   19 
  20 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  1  1  362538 BE 209848622 12.03210 1257.2846   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  4       3 BE 100699223 11.26540 1257.0425   21 
  22 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  3  1  347977 BE 106255822 11.52120 1255.3283   22 
  23 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  4  1  353685 BE 106107923 11.57090 1253.5354   23 
  24 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  5  4       3 BE 110188320 11.21390 1249.0249   24 
  25 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  1  320841 BE 104633021 11.31570 1248.6515   25 
  26 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  7  311996 BE 112092722 11.25030 1247.7345   26 
  27 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY        VILLERS  1  1  335684 BE 101229423 11.44260 1245.8889   27 
  28 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  3       5 BE 106991923 11.36560 1244.4426   28 
  29 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 11       6 BE 106990123 11.37010 1244.0468   29 
  30 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  2  321217 BE 106950423 11.33520 1240.8589   30 
  31 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13 11       9 BE 112094122 11.24050 1240.4202   31 
  32 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13  2      10 BE 100712623 11.24220 1239.0108   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  3  333659 BE 100463422 11.45180 1234.4025   33 
  34 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  3       2 BE 113788221 11.34169 1233.7972   34 
  35 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  2  343882 BE 100198422 11.54049 1232.1913   35 
  36 311174-95 CLAES JORIS           LODELIN  5  1  310634 BE 106913722 11.27319 1230.0794   36 
  37 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 12       7 BE 106657122 11.40220 1228.3419   37 
  38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  1       2 BE 101238923 11.46460 1227.7407   38 
  39 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  5       2 BE 205544223 11.29200 1226.7208   39 
  40 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  7  5  345050 BE 112864521 11.56310 1225.6823   40 
  41 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  3       4 BE 620466722 11.33230 1225.5009   41 
  42 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  2       2 BE 101301523 11.36490 1225.4415   42 
  43 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  2  326049 BE 113833217 11.41169 1224.4516   43 
  44 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  3       2 BE 113400820 11.41189 1224.2983   44 
  45 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  4       3 BE 105980221 11.36259 1223.6505   45 
  46 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  3       2 BE 106789723 11.37440 1222.5971   46 
  47 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  1  348269 BE 106305622 11.59530 1222.4969   47 
  48 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  6  3  312028 BE 106820823 11.30360 1220.7668   48 
  49 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  6  2       2 BE 106823423 11.30410 1220.3689   49 
  50 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  6       5 BE 104105921 11.34420 1219.2876   50 
  51 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2       3 BE 103270421 11.48420 1219.0683   51 
  52 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  1       3 BE 106017419 11.42349 1218.5028   52 
  53 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13 13      11 BE 110934321 11.28390 1218.0879   53 
  54 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  1       2 BE 100199322 11.57259 1217.5759   54 
  55 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  6       4 BE 113789021 11.37529 1216.9011   55 
  56 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  6       3 BE 104193221 11.39040 1215.0000   56 
  57 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  1  342380 BE 112499921 11.56480 1214.9752   57 
  58 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    1  1  338204 BE 105434619 11.53230 1214.8859   58 
  59 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  3  347042 BE 103043321 12.01060 1213.0094   59 
  60 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  9  3  319744 BE 105455323 11.38430 1212.4528   60 
  61 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  2       6 BE 600227123 11.36220 1211.5126   61 
  62 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  3  323718 BE 106125019 11.42301 1210.1532   62 
  63 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  5       2 BE 113497520 11.58010 1209.7521   63 
  64 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   7  2  346063 BE 101750520 12.01420 1207.0562   64 
  65 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  8       3 BE 107718923 11.33400 1206.1701   65 
  66 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       2 BE 106361519 12.04000 1205.0830   66 
  67 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  9  9       7 BE 100699723 11.38030 1203.7597   67 
  68 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 19  9  313366 BE 106802223 11.35470 1201.6335   68 
  69 310959-74 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  7  3       2 BE 106246922 12.02440 1199.2006   69 
  70 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 13 12      12 BE 106581419 11.32460 1198.6344   70 
  71 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       8 BE 107915121 11.47110 1197.5788   71 
  72 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 115523521 12.05000 1196.6966   72 
  73 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  2       5 BE 105985321 11.42319 1195.7500   73 
  74 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  4  2       2 BE 106100723 12.10520 1195.4202   74 
  75 139178-80 RETELET SERGE         COUTURE  2  1  331711 BE 106175423 11.52380 1194.7809   75 
  76 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    8  2       3 BE 112495021 12.01380 1194.4877   76 
  77 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 10  5       3 BE 106550322 11.44000 1194.1152   77 
  78 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LIONE RANSART  6  5  313016 BE 106864622 11.37260 1192.7448   78 
  79 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4       4 BE 100464522 11.55560 1187.6804   79 
  80 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  9  8       2 BE 105457123 11.44360 1185.9941   80 
  81 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  7       9 BE 106657922 11.50050 1184.9537   81 



  82 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2      10 BE 110426320 11.50370 1182.6607   82 
  83 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  6  5       6 BE 105987721 11.45429 1181.6892   83 
  84 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 19 19       2 BE 106801223 11.40220 1180.8793   84 
  85 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 18  2  322270 BE 115362219 11.48030 1180.2600   85 
  86 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  6  5  318781 BE 101117222 11.45070 1180.1604   86 
  87 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  8  5       3 BE 100477320 12.06320 1179.5632   87 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


